
O2LUX #11
Esch-sur-Sûre 9.6.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Jean-Pol HOULMONT
CO Liège
Course : LONG TECHNIQUE
Distance : 6470m (Climbing 265m)
Time : 1:02:41 (9'41"/km)

25/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Simon Thrane HANSEN 0:33:55
2. Jérémy BREDO 0:37:57
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:38:14

1. 153 00:01:50 197m 9'18"/km
2. 138 00:01:19 00:03:09 80m 16'27"/km
3. 143 00:00:24 00:03:33 40m 10'00"/km
4. 152 00:00:36 00:04:09 83m 7'14"/km
5. 153 00:00:25 00:04:34 45m 9'16"/km
6. 151 00:00:51 00:05:25 102m 8'20"/km
7. 145 00:01:03 00:06:28 181m 5'48"/km
8. 150 00:02:04 00:08:32 220m 9'24"/km
9. 147 00:01:20 00:09:52 48m 27'47"/km

10. 148 00:00:56 00:10:48 70m 13'20"/km
11. 156 00:01:21 00:12:09 20m 67'30"/km
12. 131 00:05:03 00:17:12 214m 23'36"/km
13. 132 00:04:30 00:21:42 383m 11'45"/km
14. 154 00:04:40 00:26:22 426m 10'57"/km
15. 142 00:03:22 00:29:44
16. 134 00:00:42 00:30:26 67m 10'27"/km
17. 142 00:01:22 00:31:48 67m 20'24"/km
18. 158 00:01:53 00:33:41 173m 10'53"/km
19. 137 00:00:50 00:34:31 129m 6'28"/km
20. 133 00:03:15 00:37:46 250m 13'00"/km
21. 139 00:04:37 00:42:23 249m 18'32"/km
22. 140 00:05:32 00:47:55 153m 36'10"/km
23. 141 00:02:16 00:50:11 131m 17'18"/km
24. 146 00:06:22 00:56:33 58m 109'46"/km
25. 159 00:01:34 00:58:07 71m 22'04"/km
26. 135 00:03:33 01:01:40 105m 33'49"/km
27. 100 00:00:39 01:02:19 90m 7'13"/km
28. 999 00:00:22 01:02:41 63m 5'49"/km
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